1 Version 1.0
PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Material: Mild Steel
Fixings: All 14mm diameter holes use M12 8.8 HT Hex
Head Set Screws. Fixings are not included.
Finish: Hot Dip Galvanised to a minimum coating
thickness of 55 microns.
Backplate Dimensions: 130 x 45 x 8mm
Double Channel Cantilever Arms (3 Hole)
This Product Data Sheet applies only to the product and version identified. It is provided for general information only and does not form part of
any contract, warranty or specification unless agreed in writing. Specifications may change without notice. Users must obtain the current version
before selection, purchase or use. For previously supplied products contact Kernow Fixings on 01726 624600 or at sales@kernow-how.com.
82 x 41 x 2.5mm
Order Code KFS Code Arm Length
12154 KFS-2381 300mm
12155 KFS-2482 450mm
12156 KFS-2682 600mm
12157 KFS-2782 750mm
12224 KFS-2982 900mm
12225 KFS-2182 1000mm